Jun 30 2024 (04:13) India Rail Info

Agartala - Khongsang Jan Shatabdi Express (PT)/12097 - JShtb - NFR
AGTL/Agartala to NKMG/New Karimganj Junction
3h 58m - 204 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGTL |Agartala 06:00 0 | 0 59 |22 [NFR
2 |ABSA |Ambassa 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |1 67 |49 (90 |NFR
3 DMR |Dharmanagar 08:39 08:41 2m |1 |1 139 |50 |30 ([NFR
4 NKMG |New Karimganj 09:58 10:00 2m |0 |1 204 |52 |18 |NFR
Junction
5 |BPB |Badarpur Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |1 221 |29 |20 |NFR
6 ARCL |Arunachal Junction 11:13 11:15 2m |0 |1 244 162 |22 |[NFR
7  |YRBM |Jiribam 12:03 12:05 2m (0 |1 294 |54 NFR
8 VNGP |Vangaichungpao 12:17 12:19 2m (0 |1 305 |42 NFR
9 |RGBP |Rani Gaidinliu (Kaimai) 12:36 12:38 2m |0 |1 317 |49 NFR
10 |TGBP |Thingou 13:05 13:07 2m |0 |1 339 |16 NFR
11 |KGBP |Khongsang 13:40 0 |1 348 |- 331 |NFR

Jun 30 2024 (04:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




